
 
 

July 6, 2015 
  
 
To: Plan Holders for Improvements to the 

Rosecrans Memorial Aiport 
St. Joseph, Missouri 
MoDOT Project No.  13-012A-2 

 Air National Guard Project No. ULYB132006 
 

Transmitted herewith is Addendum No. 2 to the Issued for Bid Contract Documents, 
Specifications and Plans dated June 23, 2015 for Improvements to the Rosecrans Memorial 
Airport.   
 

Schedule I: Replacement of Assault Strip Runway 13/31 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Sincerely, 
 
Jviation, Inc. 
 
  

 
Ryan B. Lorton, P.E.  
Project Manager 
 

 
 



Addendum No. 2 
July 6, 2015 

To: Contract Documents, 
Specifications, and Plans 

MoDOT Project No. 13-012A-2 
Air National Guard Project No. ULYB132006 

Dated: June 23, 2015 

Page 2 of 3 
 

 
ADDENDUM NO. 2 

TO 
CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, SPECIFICATIONS AND PLANS 

FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO THE  
ROSECRANS MEMORIAL AIRPORT 

ST. JOSEPH, MISSOURI 
MODOT PROJECT NO. 13-012A-2 

AIR NATIONAL GUARD PROJECT NO. ULYB132006 
 

 
Bidders are informed that the above referenced Contract Documents, Specifications and Plans 

are modified as follows as of July 6, 2015: 
 
1. CONTRACT DOCUMENTS 
 
Section: Requests for Bids/Invitation for Bids 
Revision: Delete the following paragraph:  

“Construction for this project is anticipated to start during the summer 
2015.” 
And replace with the following:   

“A Notice of Award is anticipated to be issued in September 2015.  
Mobilization and ordering and delivery of materials shall begin no 
later than September 30, 2015.  For payment of stored materials the 
Contractor shall submit the appropriate documentation for “Payment 
For Materials on Hand” per Section 90-07 of the Contract Documents.  
The majority of the construction shall commence in the spring of 
2016.” 
See attached revised Request for Bids/Invitation for Bids. 

 
2. PLAN SET 
 
Sheet:   G006 

Title:   Construction Safety Drawing Overall Staging and Details 
Revision: All references to the Estimated Start Date have been revised to read:  

“ESTIMATED START DATE: BEGIN MOBILIZATION AND DELIVERY OF 
MATERIALS PRIOR TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2015. THE MAJORITY OF 
CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES SHALL COMMENCE IN THE SPRING OF 
2016.” 

  See attached revised sheet G006. 
 
  



Addendum No. 2 
July 6, 2015 

To: Contract Documents, 
Specifications, and Plans 

MoDOT Project No. 13-012A-2 
Air National Guard Project No. ULYB132006 

Dated: June 23, 2015 

Page 3 of 3 
 

Sheet:   G007 
Title:   Construction Safety Drawing – Schedule I, Stage 1 
Revision: All references to the Estimated Start Date have been revised to read:  

“ESTIMATED START DATE: BEGIN MOBILIZATION AND DELIVERY OF 
MATERIALS PRIOR TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2015. THE MAJORITY OF 
CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES SHALL COMMENCE IN THE SPRING OF 
2016.” 

 See attached revised sheet G007. 
 

Sheet:   G008 
Title:   Construction Safety Drawing – Schedule I, Stage 2 
Revision: All references to the Estimated Start Date have been revised to read:  

“ESTIMATED START DATE: BEGIN MOBILIZATION AND DELIVERY OF 
MATERIALS PRIOR TO SEPTEMBER 30, 2015. THE MAJORITY OF 
CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES SHALL COMMENCE IN THE SPRING OF 

2016.” 
  See attached revised sheet G008. 
 

**END OF ADDENDUM NO. 2** 
 
 

 


